
In Thousands of NT Dollars

Month Monthly Rev. Accumulated Rev.

1                                101,678,461                                101,678,461

2                                154,836,258                                256,514,719

3                                  86,305,758                                342,820,477

4                                  83,017,478                                425,837,955

5                                  95,117,323                                520,955,278

6                                128,365,382                                649,320,660

7                                  73,598,185                                722,918,845

8                                108,819,846                                831,738,691

9                                136,634,208                                968,372,899

10                                107,272,972                             1,075,645,871

11                                  98,206,559                             1,173,852,430

12                                121,377,105                             1,295,229,535

Total                             1,295,229,535

Year 2020


